Revolution Rifle - Stage 3 - 2021-10-24

Stage Results - Semi Auto Open
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Name No.

Benes, Markus
Wandzel, Robert
Szarvas, Peter
Kneringer, Mario
Barsony, Csaba
Miglecz, Gyula
Kis, Krisztian
Szekes, Endre
Fenyves, Richard
Ambrus, Oliver
Benes, Leon
Sotet, Gabor
Palmai, Adam
Vajler, Martin
Ponyokai, Lajos
Ziery, Hannes
Gaberscik, Andreas
Starley, Peter
Torteli, Leon
Batki, Gyorgy
Segyik, Istvan
Gyimesi, Jozsef
Gyemant, Janos
Baris, Peter
Kormanyos, Maria
Davidhazi, Richard
Zilai, Sandor
Gyuris, Erno
Dosa, Viktor
Beger, Christian

Stage Results - Semi Auto Standard
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Karadi, Ferenc
Kara, Norbert
Simonyi, Tamas
Wittinger, Gabor
Simonyi, Otto
Reti, Pal
Szegedi, Mark
Belai, Gyula
Drenkova, Csilla
Hajtman, Akos
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Time

15.96
14.58
16.26
17.58
16.95
19.22
18.52
19.15
19.39
15.67
19.25
24.60
23.28
22.04
24.43
25.23
26.37
25.27
21.85
29.55
26.45
30.18
30.15
33.30
31.83
33.58
34.23
40.94
44.55
50.99

Time

18.85
20.30
22.86
25.91
19.19
24.69
23.22
22.30

0.00

0.00

Hit
Factor
6.0150
5.8985
5.7811
5.5745
5.5457
5.0989
47516
4.6997
4.4353
4.2757
4.2597
4.0650
4.0378
3.9927
3.7659
3.6465
3.5647
3.4032
3.2952
3.1810
3.1758
3.0484
2.9187
2.7628
2.7019
2.5610
2.2203
2.1006
2.0202
1.4905

Hit

Factor
47745
4.4335
3.6308
3.6279
3.5956
3.4832
3.1438
3.1390
0.0000
0.0000

Stage

Pts

100.0000
98.0624
96.1101
92.6763
92.1976
84.7685
78.9957
78.1332
73.7365
71.0833
70.8182
67.5813
67.1284
66.3793
62.6074
60.6223
59.2624
56.5789
54.7826
52.8849
52.7977
50.6793
48.5240
45.9309
44,9183
42.5774
36.9121
34.9231
33.5859
24.7794

Stage
Pts
100.0000
92.8571
76.0450
75.9852
75.3083
72.9535
65.8460
65.7449
0.0000
0.0000

Stage %

100.00 %
98.06 %
96.11 %
92.68 %
92.20 %
84.77 %
79.00 %
78.13 %
73.74 %
71.08 %
70.82 %
67.58 %
67.13 %
66.38 %
62.61 %
60.62 %
59.26 %
56.58 %
54.78 %
52.88 %
52.80 %
50.68 %
48.52 %
4593 %
44.92 %
42.58 %
36.91 %
34.92 %
33.59 %
2478 %

Stage %

100.00 %
92.86 %
76.05 %
75.99 %
75.31 %
72.95%
65.85 %
65.74 %

0.00 %
0.00 %



